H wall fixture, gold (non-dimmable)

05-7742-DN-DN

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer
GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse
P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Kartongsterrelse
Driftsspenning
AC/DC

Min. frekvens (Hz)
Maks. frekvens (Hz)
Dimbar

Lyskilde

05-7742-DN-DN
8435575321984
|

20

1.2

26.4

33

150

4

220-240V AC
AC

50

60

Ikke dimbar

14,9W SAMSUNG LED, 2700K - 553Im/CRI>90
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